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SUBAT-2025

p Kemalin Bakir Yaldiz Boya

KOD
NCT-KBYO01

NCT-KBY02
NCT-KBY03
NCT-KBY04

ACIKLAMA
1/8 - 0,085 kg
1/4 - 0,175 kg
1/1-0,700 kg
Teneke - 16 kg

Adet

KoLi
30
24
12

FiYAT
135,00t
202,00
693,00 b

12.116,00

BAKIR
YALDIZ

p Kemalin Sar Yaldiz Boya

KOD
NCT-KSYO01

NCT-KSY02
NCT-KSY03
NCT-KSYO04

KOD
NCT-KAY01

ACIKLAMA
1/8 - 0,085 kg

1/4 - 0,175 kg
1/1-0,700 kg
Teneke - 16 kg

ACIKLAMA
1/8 - 0,085 kg

Adet

BiRiM
Adet

KoLi
30

24
12
1

KOLi
30

FiYAT
115,50 ¢
182,70 ¢
663,00
11.540,00 ©

FiYAT
80,701

P Versa Aliiminyum Yaldiz Boya

KOD
NCT-VAYO1

NCT-VAY02
NCT-VAYO03
NCT-VAY04
NCT-VAY05
NCT-VAY06

www.askan.com.tr

ACIKLAMA
1/5 0,140 kg.
1/2 0,320 kg.
1/1 0,700 kg.
Galon 2,50 kg.
Teneke 12 kg

Teneke 16 kg

Adet

KoLi
24
18
12
4
1
1

FiYAT
98,00t
163,50
302,00
942,00

4.326,00 ©
5.673,00

ASKAN






